SECVEL Kartenschutzhüllen – Testbericht 2014
Ort:    iDTRONIC GmbH
Donnersbergsweg 1
67059 Ludwigshafen
Teilnehmer:   Tobias Böhler (Support)
Peter Löcher (Key Account Manager Professional RFID)
Rahmenbedingungen :
- Testfrequenz NFC 13,56 MHz.

Storage Temperature: –20 °C … + 80 °C
Humidity:    5 % to 95 %
Order Code
OEM-HF-M890-TTL
sales@idtronic-rfid.com  •  idtronic-rfid.com  •  Phone: +49 621 6690094-0  Subject to technical modifications 04/2014
Available Antennas
Antenna Size
(PCB size)
Reading Distance
(Depending on type
of tag)
Order Code
20 × 30 mm
Up to 4 cm OEM-HF-A910
20 × 40 mm
Up to 5 cm OEM-HF-A911
35 × 50 mm
Up to 6 cm OEM-HF-A912
49 × 55 mm
Up to 7 cm OEM-HF-A916
54 × 86 mm
Up to 10 cm OEM-HF-A915
60 × 80 mm
Up to 11 cm OEMHF-A914
80 × 80 mm
Up to 11 cm OEM-HF-A913